Individual Best Times (All Time)

Tyler-Anne Black - (216248) - Long Eaton SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
27.49
27.53
27.60
27.61
27.66
27.67
27.76
27.78
27.81
27.82
27.83
27.86
27.87
27.89
27.89
27.91
27.97
28.00
28.00
28.01
28.13
28.13
28.19
28.20
28.21

28.34

no nc

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

633
630
625
625
621
621
615
613
611
611
610
608
607
606
606

601
599
599
598
591
591

586
586
578

Round
H
H
H
H

F

-n

m I I I I I I T I T I I T I T T

Date

10/08/14
04/05/14
21/12114
17/11/13
05/02/12
09/02/14
12/01/14
07/02/15
22/12/113
20/11/11
21/07/12
11/04/15
04/08/13
05/02/12
09/02/14
15/01/12
29/04/12
12/05/13
06/04/14
18/12/11
02/04/11
16/05/11
28/01/12
28/01/12
04/05/13
31/07/11

AAINC 40

Meet

BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014
Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships
Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker
Derbyshire ASA Long Course Meet
Derventio excel February Festival Open Mee
Derventio Excel February Festival

City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet
Derventio Excel February Festival

Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet
Derbyshire ASA County 50m Sprint Comp
BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012
Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet

BG ASA National Youth Championships
Derventio excel February Festival Open Mee
Derventio Excel February Festival

City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet
Derventio Excel Swimming Squad 6th Open
Derventio Excel Swim Squad 7th LC Open
Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet

City of Leeds Christmas Cracker

Derventio Excel Open Meet

Swim Swansea Long Course Open Meet
ASA Central Zone Meet

ASA Central Zone Meet

Midland Youth Championships

British Gas ASA National Youth Champs

ARl aad N/t Almamnimaabafan

Sheffield
Corby

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds

Sheffield
Swansea
Corby

Corby

Corby

Sheffield

A

Venue

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Derby Excel

Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel

Derby Excel

Derby Excel
Derby Excel

Derby Excel

Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel

Derby Excel

[

Level

1
1

‘Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



£0.00
28.36
28.41
28.45
28.50
28.51
28.62
28.69
28.69
28.69
28.83
28.88
29.52
29.69
31.25
31.53
32.16
32.64
35.92

38.21

Swims in Date Order

Time
28.62
27.86
27.78
27.60
27.49
27.53
28.00
27.67
27.89
27.76
27.81
27.61
27.87
28.00
28.21
28.35
28.45
28.50
28.51
27.83
28.36

28.69
27.97
27.66
27.89
28.20
28.19
27.91
28.01

27.82

Copyrig}ﬁ 2024

576
573
571
568
567

557
557
557
549
546
511
502
431
419
395
378

283

WA Pts

561
608
613
625
633
630
599
621
606
615
611

586
577
571
568
567
610
576
557
601
621
606
586
587
605
598
611

I I m I I I

-n

r r r T T I I T I T I

Round

r r r r T T M I I I I I I I

-n

I T T

m I m I I

I I I T

UH4/U07 19
05/05/12
11/03/11
10/02/13
13/01/13
16/12/12
03/05/15
16/01/11
30/04/11
05/05/12
16/05/11
30/04/11
04/12/10
12/12/10
29/11/09
18/10/08
23/11/08
11/01/09
11/11/07
12/11/06

Date

03/05/15
11/04/15
07/02/15
21/12114
10/08/14
04/05/14
06/04/14
09/02/14
09/02/14
12/01/14
22/12/113
17/11/13
04/08/13
12/05/13
04/05/13
04/05/13
10/02/13
13/01/13
16/12/12
21/07/12
05/05/12

05/05/12
29/04/12
05/02/12
05/02/12
28/01/12
28/01/12
15/01/12
18/12/11
20/11/11

WIUIANU TOULT UHATIPIOTSTIPS
ASA Midlands Youth Championships

British Gas Swimming Championships 2011
Derventio February Festival

City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet
Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet

Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015
Chester Le Street Burns Open Meet

BG Midlands Youth Championships

ASA Midlands Youth Championships

Swim Swansea Long Course Open Meet

BG Midlands Youth Championships
Northampton Winter Fest

Derbyshire Sprints

DASA 50M Sprint Gala

Lincoln Vulcans LC Open

Derbyshire 100 & 50 Champs

City of Derby Open Meet

Derbyshire 100&50 Champs

Derbyshire 100 & Sprints

Meet

Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015
Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet

Derventio Excel February Festival

Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker

BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014
Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships
Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet

Derventio Excel February Festival

Derventio Excel February Festival

City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet

Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet
Derbyshire ASA Long Course Meet

BG ASA National Youth Championships
Derventio Excel Swim Squad 7th LC Open
Midland Youth Championships

Midland Youth Championships

Derventio February Festival

City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet
Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet

BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012

ASA Midlands Youth Championships

ASA Midlands Youth Championships
Derventio Excel Swimming Squad 6th Open
Derventio excel February Festival Open Mee
Derventio excel February Festival Open Mee
ASA Central Zone Meet

ASA Central Zone Meet

City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet
City of Leeds Christmas Cracker

Derbyshire ASA County 50m Sprint Comp

vy
Coventry
Manchester
Sheffield
Sheffield
Plymouth
Corby
Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry
Swansea
Coventry
Corby
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Venue

Corby

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Corby

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Corby

Corby

Sheffield
Sheffield
Plymouth
Sheffield

Coventry

Coventry
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Corby
Corby
Sheffield
Leeds

Sheffield

Ueiuy £xcel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel

Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel

Derby Excel

Club Swam Under

Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel

Derby Excel

Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel

Derby Excel

Pagv|a2/3

Level

1

1
3

" Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



28.34
28.13
28.83
28.69
28.88
28.13
28.41
28.69
29.69
29.52
31.25
32.64
32.16
31.53
35.92

38.21

Copyright 2024

578
591
549
557
546
591
573

502
511
431
378
395
419
283
235

T

r r r r I T I T I I T I T

31/07/11
16/05/11
16/05/11
30/04/11
30/04/11
02/04/11
11/03/11
16/01/11
12/12/10
04/12/10
29/11/09
11/01/09
23/11/08
18/10/08
11/11/07

12/11/06

British Gas ASA National Youth Champs
Swim Swansea Long Course Open Meet
Swim Swansea Long Course Open Meet
BG Midlands Youth Championships

BG Midlands Youth Championships
Derventio Excel Open Meet

British Gas Swimming Championships 2011
Chester Le Street Burns Open Meet
Derbyshire Sprints

Northampton Winter Fest

DASA 50M Sprint Gala

City of Derby Open Meet

Derbyshire 100 & 50 Champs

Lincoln Vulcans LC Open

Derbyshire 100&50 Champs

Derbyshire 100 & Sprints

Shettield
Swansea
Swansea
Coventry
Coventry
Sheffield
Manchester
Sheffield
Sheffield
Corby
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Sheffield

Pag1e3/3

Derby Excel

Derby Excel 1
Derby Excel 1
Derby Excel 1
Derby Excel 1
Derby Excel 1
Derby Excel 1
Derby Excel 1
Derby Excel 3
Derby Excel 1
Derby Excel 3
Derby Excel 1
Derby Excel 2
Derby Excel 1
Derby Excel 2
Derby Excel 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



