Individual Best Times (All Time)

Tyler-Anne Black - (216248) - Long Eaton SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
27.49	633	Н	10/08/14	BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014	Sheffield		1
27.53	630	Н	04/05/14	Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships	Corby	Derby Excel	1
27.60	625	Н	21/12/14	Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker	Sheffield		1
27.61	625	Н	17/11/13	Derbyshire ASA Long Course Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	3
27.66	621	F	05/02/12	Derventio excel February Festival Open Mee	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
27.67	621	F	09/02/14	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
27.76	615	Н	12/01/14	City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
27.78	613	Н	07/02/15	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield		1
27.81	611	Н	22/12/13	Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
27.82	611	Н	20/11/11	Derbyshire ASA County 50m Sprint Comp	Sheffield	Derby Excel	3
27.83	610	Н	21/07/12	BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
27.86	608	Н	11/04/15	Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet	Sheffield		1
27.87	607	Н	04/08/13	BG ASA National Youth Championships	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
27.89	606	Н	05/02/12	Derventio excel February Festival Open Mee	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
27.89	606	Н	09/02/14	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
27.91	605	Н	15/01/12	City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
27.97	601	Н	29/04/12	Derventio Excel Swimming Squad 6th Open	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
28.00	599	Н	12/05/13	Derventio Excel Swim Squad 7th LC Open	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
28.00	599	Н	06/04/14	Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
28.01	598	Н	18/12/11	City of Leeds Christmas Cracker	Leeds	Derby Excel	1
28.13	591	Н	02/04/11	Derventio Excel Open Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
28.13	591	F	16/05/11	Swim Swansea Long Course Open Meet	Swansea	Derby Excel	1
28.19	587	Н	28/01/12	ASA Central Zone Meet	Corby	Derby Excel	1
28.20	586	F	28/01/12	ASA Central Zone Meet	Corby	Derby Excel	1
28.21	586	F	04/05/13	Midland Youth Championships	Corby	Derby Excel	1
28.34	578	Н	31/07/11	British Gas ASA National Youth Champs	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
right 202	24	ш	04/05/10	Midland Vorth Chamianahina	Carby	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

۷٥.٥٥	5//	П	U4/U5/13	ілішана тошн Спатіріонупіру	Согру	регру Ехсег	Page 2/3
28.36	576	F	05/05/12	ASA Midlands Youth Championships	Coventry	Derby Excel	1
28.41	573	Н	11/03/11	British Gas Swimming Championships 2011	Manchester	Derby Excel	1
28.45	571	Н	10/02/13	Derventio February Festival	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
28.50	568	Н	13/01/13	City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
28.51	567	F	16/12/12	Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet	Plymouth	Derby Excel	1
28.62	561	Н	03/05/15	Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015	Corby		1
28.69	557	Н	16/01/11	Chester Le Street Burns Open Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
28.69	557	F	30/04/11	BG Midlands Youth Championships	Coventry	Derby Excel	1
28.69	557	Н	05/05/12	ASA Midlands Youth Championships	Coventry	Derby Excel	1
28.83	549	Н	16/05/11	Swim Swansea Long Course Open Meet	Swansea	Derby Excel	1
28.88	546	Н	30/04/11	BG Midlands Youth Championships	Coventry	Derby Excel	1
29.52	511	Н	04/12/10	Northampton Winter Fest	Corby	Derby Excel	1
29.69	502	Н	12/12/10	Derbyshire Sprints	Sheffield	Derby Excel	3
31.25	431	Н	29/11/09	DASA 50M Sprint Gala	Sheffield	Derby Excel	3
31.53	419	Н	18/10/08	Lincoln Vulcans LC Open	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
32.16	395	Н	23/11/08	Derbyshire 100 & 50 Champs	Sheffield	Derby Excel	2
32.64	378	Н	11/01/09	City of Derby Open Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
35.92	283	Н	11/11/07	Derbyshire 100&50 Champs	Sheffield	Derby Excel	2
38.21	235	Н	12/11/06	Derbyshire 100 & Sprints	Sheffield	Derby Excel	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
28.62	561	Н	03/05/15	Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015	Corby		1
27.86	608	Н	11/04/15	Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet	Sheffield		1
27.78	613	Н	07/02/15	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield		1
27.60	625	Н	21/12/14	Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker	Sheffield		1
27.49	633	Н	10/08/14	BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014	Sheffield		1
27.53	630	Н	04/05/14	Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships	Corby	Derby Excel	1
28.00	599	Н	06/04/14	Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
27.67	621	F	09/02/14	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
27.89	606	Н	09/02/14	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
27.76	615	Н	12/01/14	City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
27.81	611	Н	22/12/13	Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
27.61	625	Н	17/11/13	Derbyshire ASA Long Course Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	3
27.87	607	Н	04/08/13	BG ASA National Youth Championships	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
28.00	599	Н	12/05/13	Derventio Excel Swim Squad 7th LC Open	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
28.21	586	F	04/05/13	Midland Youth Championships	Corby	Derby Excel	1
28.35	577	Н	04/05/13	Midland Youth Championships	Corby	Derby Excel	1
28.45	571	Н	10/02/13	Derventio February Festival	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
28.50	568	Н	13/01/13	City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
28.51	567	F	16/12/12	Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet	Plymouth	Derby Excel	1
27.83	610	Н	21/07/12	BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
28.36	576	F	05/05/12	ASA Midlands Youth Championships	Coventry	Derby Excel	1
28.69	557	Н	05/05/12	ASA Midlands Youth Championships	Coventry	Derby Excel	1
27.97	601	Н	29/04/12	Derventio Excel Swimming Squad 6th Open	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
27.66	621	F	05/02/12	Derventio excel February Festival Open Mee	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
27.89	606	Н	05/02/12	Derventio excel February Festival Open Mee	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
28.20	586	F	28/01/12	ASA Central Zone Meet	Corby	Derby Excel	1
28.19	587	Н	28/01/12	ASA Central Zone Meet	Corby	Derby Excel	1
27.91	605	Н	15/01/12	City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
28.01	598	Н	18/12/11	City of Leeds Christmas Cracker	Leeds	Derby Excel	1
27.82	611	Н	20/11/11	Derbyshire ASA County 50m Sprint Comp	Sheffield	Derby Excel	3

							D 0/0
28.34	578	Н	31/07/11	British Gas ASA National Youth Champs	Sheffield	Derby Excel	Page 3 / 3 1
28.13	591	F	16/05/11	Swim Swansea Long Course Open Meet	Swansea	Derby Excel	1
28.83	549	Н	16/05/11	Swim Swansea Long Course Open Meet	Swansea	Derby Excel	1
28.69	557	F	30/04/11	BG Midlands Youth Championships	Coventry	Derby Excel	1
28.88	546	Н	30/04/11	BG Midlands Youth Championships	Coventry	Derby Excel	1
28.13	591	Н	02/04/11	Derventio Excel Open Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
28.41	573	Н	11/03/11	British Gas Swimming Championships 2011	Manchester	Derby Excel	1
28.69	557	Н	16/01/11	Chester Le Street Burns Open Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
29.69	502	Н	12/12/10	Derbyshire Sprints	Sheffield	Derby Excel	3
29.52	511	Н	04/12/10	Northampton Winter Fest	Corby	Derby Excel	1
31.25	431	Н	29/11/09	DASA 50M Sprint Gala	Sheffield	Derby Excel	3
32.64	378	Н	11/01/09	City of Derby Open Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
32.16	395	Н	23/11/08	Derbyshire 100 & 50 Champs	Sheffield	Derby Excel	2
31.53	419	Н	18/10/08	Lincoln Vulcans LC Open	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
35.92	283	Н	11/11/07	Derbyshire 100&50 Champs	Sheffield	Derby Excel	2
38.21	235	Н	12/11/06	Derbyshire 100 & Sprints	Sheffield	Derby Excel	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS